PRAB Year End Standings 2025

SMSA, Amt Showmanship at Halter

Exhibitor

Detry Maud

Renne Femke

Leysen Ans

Van den Abbeele Mélanie
Vercammen Laura
Cannaerts Anja

De Deyne Patrick
Compagnie Ellen

Ost Birte

HMSA, Horsemanship Amateur

Exhibitor

De Deyne Patrick
Detry Maud
Vanstraelen Stijn
Compagnie Ellen

Vercammen Laura

PWS25
0.00
2.00
0.50
1.00

RC25

2.00
0.50

1.00

0.00

RC25

0.25

1.00

WSS25

WSS25
0.25

PWC25

PWC25
1.00

0.00

WCR25

BELGIAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

ISS25

ISS25
1.00

0.25

Total
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.50
0.00

Total
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



HMSB, Horsemanship Beginners

Exhibitor

Leysen Ans

PWS25 RC25
- 0.25

HMSNA, Horsemanship Nov Amateur

Exhibitor

Pluym Yentl
Helsen Gitte
Detry Maud
Compagnie Ellen
Vercammen Laura
Hofman Santina
Vrelust Linde
Cannaerts Anja
Graindor Virginie
De Deyne Patrick
Wouters Jonas
Ost Birte

PWS25
3.00
2.00
1.00

WSS25

1.00

RC25
0.25

PWC25
0.25

WSS25
1.00

PWC25
2.00

0.00

WCR25

WCR25
0.25

0.00

ISS25
1.00

ISS25
1.00

Total
2.50

Total
4.50
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00



HMSW], Horsemanship Walk & Jog AA

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1ISS25 Total
Van Hout Inge 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 2.00 8.25
Verbist Tina - 3.00 0.25 - - - 3.25
Peeters Marissa - - - 0.00 - 3.00 3.00
Wouters Aurelie - 1.00 - - - 1.00 2.00
Robert Sofie 1.00 - - 0.25 - 0.00 1.25
Taels Emmily 0.50 0.50 0.00 - - - 1.00
Verwerft Liene - 0.00 - - - - 0.00

HMSY, Horsemanship Youth

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
de Burlet Emma 0.25 0.25 0.25 - - 0.25 1.00
Meyen Alessia - - - - - 1.00 1.00

HUSA, Hunter under Saddle Amateur

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
Detry Maud 1.00 - - - - - 1.00
Cannaerts Anja - - 1.00 - - - 1.00
Wouters Jonas - - - - - 1.00 1.00
Bax Stephanie 0.00 0.25 0.25 0.25 - - 0.75
Compagnie Ellen 0.25 - - - - - 0.25

Bilsen Fillis - - - - - 0.25 0.25



HUSB, Hunter under Saddle Beginners

Exhibitor PWS25

Luyten Daphne -
Van Hese Zoé -
Gadet Evy -

Bilsen Fillis -

RC25
1.00
0.25

HUSNA, Hunter under Saddle Novice Amateur

Exhibitor
Wouters Jonas
Detry Maud
Helsen Gitte
Bax Stephanie

Van Hese Zoé

HUSNY, Hunter under Saddle Novice Youth

Exhibitor
Meyen Alessia
Gadet Evy

de Burlet Emma

PWS25
1.00
0.25
0.00

PWS25

0.25

RC25
1.00

0.25
0.00

RC25

WSS25

WSS25

PWC25

0.25

PWC25

PWC25

0.25

WCR25

WCR25

WCR25

1ISS25
0.00

0.25

1SS25

0.25

ISS25

0.25

Total
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25

Total
1.25
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.00

Total
0.25
0.25
0.25



HUSO, Hunter under Saddle Open

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1ISS25 Total
Mouton Anny 0.25 1.00 - - - - 1.25
Van Rompaey lIris - - 1.00 - - - 1.00
Vertongen Véronique - - - - - 1.00 1.00
de Burlet Emma - 0.25 0.25 - - 0.25 0.75
Bax Stephanie - - 0.00 0.25 - - 0.25

HUSY, Hunter under Saddle Youth

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
de Burlet Emma 0.25 - - - - - 0.25
Desmedt Juna - 0.25 - - - - 0.25

LONG, Longe line (3y & under)

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
Luyten Lore 0.00 1.00 0.25 1.00 - 1.00 3.25
Detry Maud 1.00 - - - - - 1.00
Van Rompaey Iris - 0.25 - - - 0.25 0.50
Vertongen Véronique 0.25 - - - - - 0.25
Vercammen Laura - - - 0.25 - - 0.25

Leysen Ans - - - - 0.25 - 0.25



SMSNA, Nov Amt Showmanship at Halter

Exhibitor

Detry Maud

Helsen Gitte

Vercammen Laura

Van den Abbeele Mélanie
De Deyne Patrick

Leysen Ans

Ost Birte

RRA, Ranch Riding Amateur

Exhibitor
Maertens Imelda
Swysen Tanita
Hofman Santina
Compagnie Ellen
Kreusch Laurie
Belot Muriel

Cocquereaux Vanessa

PWS25
2.00
1.00

0.50

0.00

PWS25

2.00
0.00
1.00
0.50

RC25

1.00

0.25

RC25
0.25

WSS25

WSS25
0.25

0.00
1.00

PWC25

PWC25
2.00

0.50

1.00

WCR25

ISS25

ISS25
0.25

Total
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00

Total
2.75
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



RRB, Ranch Riding Beginners

Exhibitor

Van Cotthem Mieke
Van Houdt Charlotte
Caberghs Donnée
Vanlommel Wendy
Vandenwyngaerden Jana
Van Vlaslaer Amélie
Maertens Imelda

Van Hoye Elke
Leysen Ans

Deeren Anne-Marie
Bersee Nell
Cocquereaux Vanessa
Verbist Tina

Caberghs Werner
Collignon Olivier
Jacops Joachim

De Decker Sien

De Weerdt Eddy

Moens Tom

PWS25
3.00

6.00

5.00
4.00

RC25
5.00
4.00

6.00

0.00

2.00

3.00

0.00
1.00

WSS25
3.00
2.00

1.00

0.00

PWC25
2.00
3.00

WCR25
2.00

0.00

0.00

1.00
3.00

ISS25
0.00
3.00

1.00
0.50

0.00

0.00

Total
15.00
12.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RRNA, Ranch Riding Novice Amateur

Exhibitor

Gentile Soraya
Caberghs Donnée
Paygnard Séverine
Van Cotthem Mieke
Maertens Imelda
Swysen Tanita
Hofman Santina
Renne Femke

Deeren Anne-Marie
Vandenwyngaerden Jana
Cocquereaux Vanessa
Meesen Kimberley
Jacops Joachim

De Decker Sien

Moens Tom

RRNY, Ranch Riding Novice Youth

Exhibitor
Van Houdt Charlotte

de Burlet Emma

PWS25
4.00
5.00
3.00

2.00

1.00
0.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PWS25 RC25

RC25 WSS25 PWC25

- 1.00 0.50

0.25 0.00 0.00

- 0.25 2.00

- - 3.00

1.00 - -

- - 1.00
WSS25 PWC25

WCR25

WCR25

ISS25

1.00

1SS25

1.00
0.25

Total
6.50
5.00
3.25
3.25
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
1.00
0.25



RRO, Ranch Riding Open

Exhibitor
Cowan Sunshine
Maertens Imelda
Belot Muriel

de Burlet Emma
Croonen Judith
Renne Femke
Lecrane Anais
Hendrickx Gorik

RRW], Ranch Riding Walk & Jog

Exhibitor
Debecker Hanne
Willems Arlette
Commers Sonja
De Meyer Anouck
Peters Freek
Rooymans Silke
Mees Evy
Robert Sofie
Verbist Tina
Wouters Aurelie
Collignon Olivier
Hoste Ellen

Van Gorp Ann
Taels Emmily

Branders Aukje

PWS25
2.00

PWS25
4.00
0.00
0.00

3.00
1.00
2.00
0.50

0.00

RC25
0.00

2.00
0.50
1.00

RC25
1.00
7.00
4.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.50
3.00
2.00

WSS25
2.00
1.00
4.00
0.50

0.00
0.00

WSS25
6.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.50

0.00
0.00

PWC25
2.00
4.00

0.50

1.00

PWC25
4.00
0.00

5.00
3.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

WCR25

WCR25
0.50

0.00
1.00

1SS25

1SS25
5.00

0.00

3.00
2.00

0.50

Total
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

Total
20.50
10.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00



RRY, Ranch Riding Youth

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
de Burlet Emma 0.25 - - - - - 0.25
Van Houdt Charlotte - - - 0.25 - - 0.25

RTA, Ranch Trail Amateur

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
Hofman Santina 1.00 - - - 1.00 - 2.00
Maertens Imelda - 0.25 0.50 1.00 - 0.25 2.00
Belot Muriel - - 1.00 - - - 1.00
Vinck Kirsten - - - - - 1.00 1.00
Kreusch Laurie 0.25 - 0.00 0.25 - - 0.50

RTB, Ranch Trail Beginners

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1SS25 Total
Van Hoye Elke 2.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.25 5.00
Bersee Nell - 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 5.00
Caberghs Donnée 4.00 - - - - - 4.00
Caberghs Werner 3.00 - - - - - 3.00
Deeren Anne-Marie 1.00 - - - 0.00 - 1.00
Cocquereaux Vanessa 0.50 - - - - - 0.50
Maertens Imelda - - - 0.50 - - 0.50
De Weerdt Eddy 0.00 - 0.25 - - - 0.25
Moens Tom 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
Jacops Joachim 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

Verbist Tina - 0.00 - - - - 0.00



RTNA, Ranch Trail Novice Amateur

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1ISS25 Total
Bersee Nell - 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 5.00
Gentile Soraya 3.00 - 1.00 0.00 - 0.25 4.25
Caberghs Werner 2.00 - - - - - 2.00
Paygnard Séverine 0.50 0.25 0.25 0.50 - - 1.50
Renne Femke 1.00 - - - - - 1.00
Maertens Imelda - - - 1.00 - - 1.00
Hofman Santina - - - - 1.00 - 1.00
Deeren Anne-Marie 0.00 - - - 0.00 - 0.00
Meesen Kimberley 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
Jacops Joachim 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

RTO, Ranch Trail Open

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1ISS25 Total
Maertens Imelda - - 2.00 1.00 - - 3.00
de Burlet Emma - 0.25 1.00 - - 1.00 2.25
Cowan Sunshine 1.00 - 0.50 0.00 - - 1.50
Hofman Santina - - - - 1.00 - 1.00
Lecrane Anais - - - 0.25 0.25 - 0.50
Hendrickx Gorik 0.25 - 0.00 - - - 0.25
Goossens Jessy - - - - - 0.25 0.25

Belot Muriel - - 0.00 - - - 0.00



RTW], Ranch Trail Walk & Jog

Exhibitor PWS25
Debecker Hanne 2.00
Robert Sofie 0.50
Mees Evy 1.00

Commers Sonja -
Sallaerts Petra -
De Meyer Anouck -
Peters Freek 0.00
Hoste Ellen -

Branders Aukje -

RTY, Ranch Trail Youth

Exhibitor PWS25
de Burlet Emma 0.25

SMSB, Showmanship at Halter Beginners

Exhibitor PWS25
Christiaens Bart 0.25

SMSNY, Showmanship at Halter Nov Youth

Exhibitor PWS25
Meyen Alessia 0.25

RC25
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

RC25

RC25

RC25

WSS25
2.00

0.50
1.00

0.00
0.00

WSS25

WSS25

WSS25

PWC25
2.00
1.00

3.00
0.00
0.00

PWC25

PWC25

PWC25

WCR25
2.00

0.00

0.50

WCR25

WCR25

WCR25

ISS25
5.00
4.00
0.50
2.00

0.00

0.00

ISS25

ISS25

1SS25

Total
16.00
7.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
0.25

Total
0.25

Total
0.25



SMSO, Showmanship at Halter Open

Exhibitor
Van Rompaey lris
Detry Maud

TA, Trail Amateur

Exhibitor

De Deyne Patrick
Van Looy Melissa
Detry Maud

Hofman Santina

TB, Trail Beginners

Exhibitor

Leysen Ans

Vrelust Linde

Gadet Evy

Wouters Jonas
Cocquereaux Vanessa

Van Hoye Elke

PWS25
1.00
0.25

PWS25
0.50
2.00
1.00

PWS25

1.00

0.25
0.00

RC25
0.25

RC25
1.00

RC25

1.00

2.00

0.50

0.00

WSS25 PWC25
0.25 :
WSS25 PWC25
0.25 0.25
WSS25 PWC25
1.00 2.00
0.25 :
: 1.00
: 0.00

WCR25

WCR25
0.25

1.00

WCR25

1.00

ISS25
0.25

1SS25
0.25

1SS25
1.00

Total
1.75
0.25

Total
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00

Total
5.00
4.25
1.00
0.75
0.00
0.00



TGO, Trail Green Horse Open

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
Vangeel Zina 1.00 0.25 0.50 - - 1.00 2.75
de Burlet Emma - - 2.00 - - 0.50 2.50
Hannes Kay 2.00 - - - - - 2.00
Mouton Anny - - - - - 2.00 2.00
Vercammen Laura - 1.00 - - - - 1.00
Van Rompaey lIris 0.50 - - - - - 0.50
Pluym Yentl - 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.25 - 0.50
De Pestel Jodie 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

THQ]J, Trail in Hand (3y & under) Open

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1SS25 Total
Luyten Lore 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 - 2.00 9.00
Van Hout Inge 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.00
Detry Maud 3.00 - - - - - 3.00
Helsen Gitte - - 3.00 - - - 3.00
Lecrane Anais - - - - - 3.00 3.00
Joossens Nicole - 1.00 - - - 0.50 1.50
Goovaerts Bo 0.50 - 0.50 - - - 1.00
Vercammen Laura 0.00 - - 0.50 - - 0.50
Van Gansen Nele - 0.50 - - - - 0.50
Leysen Ans - - - - 0.25 - 0.25
Christiaens Bart 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
Vertongen Véronique 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
Vervloet Kim - - 0.00 - - - 0.00

Van Rompaey lris - - - - - 0.00 0.00



TNA, Trail Novice Amateur

Exhibitor

Pluym Yentl

De Deyne Patrick
Helsen Gitte
Vercammen Laura
Vangeel Zina
Vrelust Linde
Hofman Santina
Cannaerts Anja
Detry Maud

Compagnie Ellen

TNY, Trail Novice Youth

Exhibitor

Meyen Alessia

TO, Trail Open

Exhibitor
Belot Muriel
Mouton Anny
de Burlet Emma

Van Looy Melissa

PWS25 RC25
; 2.00
1.00 0.00
2.00 -
- 1.00
- 0.00
- 0.50
0.50 -
0.00 -
0.00 -
PWS25 RC25
0.25
PWS25 RC25
0.25
0.25

WSS25
2.00
1.00

0.50
0.00

WSS25

WSS25
1.00

0.25

PWC25
2.00
1.00

PWC25

PWC25

WCR25
2.00

0.50
1.00

WCR25

WCR25

1ISS25
1.00
2.00

1ISS25

ISS25

1.00

Total
9.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

Total
0.25

Total
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.25



TW], Trail Walk & Jog

Exhibitor PWS25

Debecker Hanne -

Sallaerts Petra 2.00
Mees Evy -
Robert Sofie 1.00

Peeters Marissa -

TY, Trail Youth

Exhibitor PWS25
de Burlet Emma 0.25

Meyen Alessia -

WPA, Western Pleasure Amateur

Exhibitor PWS25
De Deyne Patrick 0.50
Helsen Gitte 3.00
Martin Paula

Detry Maud 2.00
Graindor Virginie

Vanstraelen Stijn 0.00
Compagnie Ellen 1.00
Vercammen Laura

Bilsen Fillis

Cannaerts Anja 0.00

De Backer Peter

RC25

RC25

RC25
0.50

2.00

0.00

1.00

WSS25

WSS25

WSS25

0.25

PWC25 WCR25

0.25

1.00

PWC25 WCR25
PWC25 WCR25
2.00 0.25
0.50
1.00

0.00

1ISS25
4.00

2.00

1ISS25

0.25

1SS25
0.00

2.00
0.50

1.00

Total
4.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00

Total
0.25
0.25

Total
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00



WPB, Western Pleasure Beginners

Exhibitor
Leysen Ans
Vrelust Linde
Gadet Evy
Bilsen Fillis
Ost Birte

PWS25

RC25

0.25
1.00

WPGO, Western Pleasure Green Horse Open

Exhibitor
Vanbeckevoort Tom
Vrelust Linde

de Burlet Emma
Wuyts Lily Rose
Van Rompaey Iris
Claussen Isabella
Pluym Yentl
Vangeel Zina
Mouton Anny
Vertongen Véronique
Poels Christel

De Pestel Jodie

PWS25

WSS25
1.00
0.25

WSS25

1.00

2.00

0.00
0.50

PWC25
0.25

1.00

PWC25
1.00

WCR25

0.25

ISS25
0.00

1.00

1ISS25
1.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

0.00

Total
1.50
1.25
1.00
1.00
0.25

Total
5.00
4.25
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.25
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00



WPNA, Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Exhibitor

Detry Maud
Vrelust Linde
Helsen Gitte

De Deyne Patrick
Vercammen Laura
Cannaerts Anja
Hofman Santina
Claussen Isabella
Wouters Jonas
Ost Birte
Vangeel Zina

De Pestel Jodie

PWS25
3.00
0.50
2.00
1.00

0.00

WPNY, Western Pleasure Novice Youth

Exhibitor
Meyen Alessia
Luyten Lore
Gadet Evy

RC25

0.00

1.00
2.00

RC25

WSS25

0.25

WSS25

PWC25 WCR25

- 0.25

- 1.00

0.25 0.00
PWC25 WCR25

0.25 -

ISS25

2.00

1ISS25

Total
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.25
0.00
0.00

Total
1.00
0.25
0.25



WPO, Western Pleasure Open

Exhibitor PWS25
Wuyts Lily Rose -

de Burlet Emma -
Vanbeckevoort Tom -

Van Rompaey Iris 0.25

Belot Muriel -
Poels Christel -

Mouton Anny -

WPW], Western Pleasure Walk & Jog AA

Exhibitor PWS25
Van Hout Inge 0.25
Huysmans Kim -
Taels Emmily 1.00
Verbist Tina -
Peeters Marissa -
Wouters Aurelie -
Verwerft Liene -
WPY, Western Pleasure Youth

Exhibitor PWS25
de Burlet Emma 0.25

Meyen Alessia

RC25
2.00
0.50
1.00

0.00
0.00

RC25
5.00
6.00
1.00
3.00

0.00
0.00

RC25

WSS25

1.00

WSS25
0.25

1.00
0.00

WSS25

PWC25
0.25

PWC25

WCR25 I1SS25

- 0.25
WCR25 I1SS25
0.25 2.00
- 0.00
- 0.50

WCR25 1SS25
0.25

Total
2.00
1.75
1.25
0.25
0.25
0.00
0.00

Total
8.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
0.00

Total
0.25
0.25



WWRA, Working Western Rail Amateur

Exhibitor PWS25

Kreusch Laurie 1.00

Maertens Imelda -

Hofman Santina 0.00
Belot Muriel -
Compagnie Ellen 0.25

WWRB, Working Western Rail Beginners

Exhibitor

Van Cotthem Mieke
Van Houdt Charlotte
Vandenwyngaerden Jana
Caberghs Donnée
Collignon Olivier
Caberghs Werner
Maertens Imelda
Cocquereaux Vanessa
Van Vlaslaer Amélie
Luyten Daphne
Deeren Anne-Marie
Van Hoye Elke
Verwerft Liene
Leysen Ans

Verbist Tina

PWS25
3.00

4.00
2.00

1.00

0.50
0.00

0.00

RC25

0.25

WSS25
0.25

1.00

RC25 WSS25
1.00 3.00
3.00 0.50
4.00

- 0.00

PWC25
0.25
1.00

PWC25
4.00
3.00

1.00

WCR25
2.00

1.00

0.50

0.00

ISS25

ISS25
4.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
1.50
1.25
1.00
1.00
0.25

Total
17.00
9.50
8.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



WWRNA, Working Western Rail Novice Amateur

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 1ISS25 Total
Van Cotthem Mieke - - 1.00 3.00 2.00 - 6.00
Cocquereaux Vanessa 3.00 - - 2.00 - - 5.00
Swysen Tanita 2.00 - - - - - 2.00
Paygnard Séverine 0.00 - 0.25 1.00 - - 1.25
Meesen Kimberley 1.00 - - - - - 1.00
Deeren Anne-Marie 0.50 - - - 0.50 - 1.00
Hofman Santina - - - - 1.00 - 1.00
Maertens Imelda - - - 0.50 - - 0.50
Gentile Soraya 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 - 0.25 0.25
Jacops Joachim 0.00 - - - - - 0.00

WWRNY, Working Western Rail Novice Youth

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
de Burlet Emma - - - - - 1.00 1.00
Van Houdt Charlotte - 0.25 0.25 - - 0.25 0.75

Van Vlaslaer Amélie 0.25 - - - - - 0.25



WWRO, Working Western Rail Open

Exhibitor
Lecrane Anais
de Burlet Emma
Cowan Sunshine
Maertens Imelda
Croonen Judith
Hendrickx Gorik
Goossens Jessy

Belot Muriel

WWRW], Working Western Rail Walk & Jog

Exhibitor
Robert Sofie
Collignon Olivier
Willems Arlette
Commers Sonja
Debecker Hanne
Bloemen Sky

De Meyer Anouck
Verbist Tina
Mees Evy
Wouters Aurelie
Taels Emmily
Van Gorp Ann
Rooymans Silke

Branders Aukje

PWS25

1.00

0.00
0.25

PWS25
0.00

3.00
2.00
4.00
1.00

0.50
0.00
0.00

RC25

0.25

RC25
4.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

WSS25
3.00
2.00
1.00

0.50

0.00

WSS25

4.00
1.00
3.00
0.50

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

PWC25
1.00

0.50
2.00
0.00

PWC25
2.00
4.00
0.00

0.50

3.00
1.00

0.00

WCR25

WCR25

1.00
0.00

0.25

ISS25

1.00

1SS25
4.00

0.00
0.50

2.00
0.00

0.00

Total
4.00
3.25
2.50
2.00
1.00
0.75
0.25
0.00

Total
10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.50
4.00
3.25
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00



WWRY, Working Western Rail Youth

Exhibitor PWS25 RC25 WSS25 PWC25 WCR25 ISS25 Total
de Burlet Emma 0.25 - - - - - 0.25
Desmedt Juna - 0.25 - - - - 0.25

Van Houdt Charlotte - - - 0.25 - - 0.25



